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Royal Wootton Bassett Town Council

Invoices totalling £500.00 or more
for the period 01/07/2017 to 31/07/2017

Invoice Date Mnth No Led No

Invoice Number

Own Ref Customer A/c Code

Supplier Account Name

03/07/2017
06/07/2017
09/07/2017
10/07/2017
16/07/2017
17/07/2017
17/07/2017
17/07/2017
17/07/2017
17/07/2017
18/07/2017
20/07/2017
25/07/2017
25/07/2017
25/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
29/07/2017
30/07/2017
31/07/2017
31/07/2017
31/07/2017
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20025595
0538
FLLA4981697
18805

96

7833
7832
7834
7807
7806
TBA
JULY17
091236
1618
16557
143049NA
6193
7671
7672
7865
7866
7867

211
200
224
222
235
230
231
232
233
234
241
242
255
261
277
256
259
265
264
271
272
273

BTRED
HARRIS
BNPPARIBAS
MIDLAND
LAWNSOFDIS
SUPREME
SUPREME
SUPREME
SUPREME
SUPREME
TECTON
LOVEDAY
BEVIRS
CALLCUT
KEYSECURIT
PETERBRETT
LUNDHALSEY
AUTOCROSSE
AUTOCROSSE
SUPREME
SUPREME
SUPREME

British Telecommunications plc
Harris Evolution Ltd

BNP Paribas Leasing Solutions
Midland Survey Limited

Mark Haddrell

Supreme Contract Services
Supreme Contract Services
Supreme Contract Services
Supreme Contract Services
Supreme Contract Services
Tecton Limited

Loveday

Bevirs Solicitors

Royal Wootton Bassett Electrical
Key Security Limited

Peter Brett Associates LLP
Lund Halsey (Consol Systems)
Autocross Euroshel Limited
Autocross Euroshel Limited
Supreme Contract Services
Supreme Contract Services

Supreme Contract Services

Net Value

1,738.24
18,695.44
554.00
525.00
531.25
1,218.75
482.75
555.00
555.00
1,218.75
1,365.00
2,298.10
500.00
680.53
1,070.00
11,433.53
15,645.00
4,415.00
2,590.00
446.75
1,218.75
555.00

VAT Invoice Total
347.65 2,085.89
3,739.09 22,434.53
110.80 664.80
105.00 630.00
0.00 531.25
243.75 1,462.50
96.55 579.30
111.00 666.00
111.00 666.00
243.75 1,462.50
273.00 1,638.00
196.58 2,494.68
100.00 600.00
136.11 816.64
214.00 1,284.00
2,286.71 13,720.24
3,129.00 18,774.00
883.00 5,298.00
518.00 3,108.00
89.35 536.10
243.75 1,462.50
111.00 666.00



